
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

No.

844
6
959
421
900
51
969
111
420
818
413
788
499
938
488
89
481
766
913
102
858
105
444
868
313
500
133
197
369
719
922
802
52
808
631
888
505
399
524
199
838
333

Name

Norbert NAGY
Lumír VASZILY
Tomáš MINIBERGER
Aleš ZÁZVORKA
Martin PŘÍHODA
Milan DUDYS
Jan ONDRÁK
Karel KOVÁČ
Jiří PROCHÁZKA
Ľubomír ČOKINA
Tomáš POSPÍŠIL
Patrik JOACHHIMCZYK
Michal PETRU
Karel BEDNÁŘ
Sergej PAULAVETS
Václav KOCIÁN
Zbyněk HOLAN
Stanislav ŠEDIVEC
Vladimír ŠPLÍCHAL
Yuri VINOGRADCHIY
Jan STAROSTA
Martin ČÁBELA
Petr KRATINA
Michal BELADA
Jan SEMLBAUER
Daniel ANTONÍN
Roman KOLAŘÍK
Marián PILÁRIK
Petr KOCHTA
Radek HORT
Petr BERAN
Tomáš KOLINGER
Jan BENEŠ
Michal REMJAN
Pavel TUČKA
Michal VÍTEK
Honza MAREČEK
Tomáš RAIS
Ondrej SZILÁGYI
Michal KREJČÍ
Martin VOBOŘIL
Jiří KONEČNÝ

Make

Radical SR3 SL
Tomis 03
KTM X-BOW
BMW M3 GTR
Radical
Renault 2,0
KTM X-BOW
Shelby GT500
BMW M3 GTR
Radical SR4
BMW
Corvette Z06
BMW
KTM X-BOW
BMW
AVAK SV3
Nissan 350Z
Corvette ZR1
Caterham
Subaru Impreza
Ford Mustang
Honda Integra
BMW M3
Caterham
BMW
Honda Type R
BMW M3
Škoda Octavia
BMW 1
BMW M3
Mustang GT
Radical SR3
VanDiemen RF98
Caterham
Caterham
Caterham
Nissan GTR
BMW
Fiat coupé
Caterham
Caterham
Renault

Nat.

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

FMN Class

C C5
D D1
C C5
A A4
C C3
D D2
C C5
A A5
A A4
C C3
A A4
A A5
A A4
C C5
A A4
D D2
A A4
B B5
C C5
A A5
A A5
A A2
A A4
C C3
A A3
B B2
A A4
A A2
A A3
B B5
B B5
C C3
D D1
C C3
C C4
C C3
B B5
A A3
A A3
C C3
C C3
A A2

Best Tm

2:14.700
2:15.083
2:16.468
2:16.883
2:20.123
2:21.650
2:22.797
2:22.913
2:23.280
2:24.840
2:25.580
2:26.371
2:27.455
2:27.975
2:28.151
2:28.582
2:29.301
2:29.441
2:29.829
2:31.082
2:31.996
2:33.431
2:33.864
2:34.399
2:34.880
2:35.132
2:35.400
2:35.587
2:35.929
2:36.182
2:36.463
2:38.003
2:38.359
2:38.440
2:38.489
2:38.515
2:39.149
2:39.268
2:41.401
2:41.435
2:41.823
2:43.431

Diff

0.383

1.768

2.183

5.423

6.950

8.097

8.213

8.580

10.140

10.880

11.671

12.755

13.275

13.451

13.882

14.601

14.741

15.129

16.382

17.296

18.731

19.164

19.699

20.180

20.432

20.700

20.887

21.229

21.482

21.763

23.303

23.659

23.740

23.789

23.815

24.449

24.568

26.701

26.735

27.123

28.731

Gap

0.383

1.385

0.415

3.240

1.527

1.147

0.116

0.367

1.560

0.740

0.791

1.084

0.520

0.176

0.431

0.719

0.140

0.388

1.253

0.914

1.435

0.433

0.535

0.481

0.252

0.268

0.187

0.342

0.253

0.281

1.540

0.356

0.081

0.049

0.026

0.634

0.119

2.133

0.034

0.388

1.608

Laps

20
19
21
22
15
15
28
15
26
24
8
10
26
6
22
13
8
16
22
23
13
8
25
26
6
24
16
10
18
12
19
11
21
20
20
8
4
20
5
6
25
7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

No.

418
777
711
277
600
522
696
737
161
353
501
131
121
525
515
520
303
533

Name

Adam HUSTÁK
Tomáš BENEŠ
Bernd BORÝSEK
Andrej SOMOGYI
Michal PÁLENÍK
Marce KABA
Petr NOVÁK
Michaela TASEVOVÁ
Tadeáš ŠIMEČEK
Ivan SMIRNOV
Patrik RAMBOUSEK
Vít MARTINOVSKÝ
Jiří GALUŠKA
Ondrej SZILÁGYI ml.
Jakub HABODÁSZ
Gabriel NAGY
Stefan SCHAFHAUSER
Peter SZILÁGYI

Make

BMW
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
VW Golf
BMW
Fiat Punto
Audi
Alfa Romeo
Ford Fiesta Cup
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Ford Fiesta Cup
Ford Fiesta Cup
Fiat Punto
Fiat Stilo
Fiat Bravo
Lotus Elise
Fiat coupé

Nat.

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK

FMN Class

A A4
B B4(B7)
B B4(B7)
A A3
B B3
B B3(B6)
B B3
B B3(B7)
A A1
B B3
B B3
A A1
A A1
B B3(B6)
B B3(B7)
B B3(B6)
B B2
B B2(B6)

Best Tm

2:43.510
2:43.688
2:50.049
2:50.217
2:54.541
2:54.644
2:55.337
2:57.146
3:00.937
3:03.398
3:03.958
3:04.043
3:05.682
3:07.580
3:09.233
3:09.603

Diff

28.810

28.988

35.349

35.517

39.841

39.944

40.637

42.446

46.237

48.698

49.258

49.343

50.982

52.880

54.533

54.903

Gap

0.079

0.178

6.361

0.168

4.324

0.103

0.693

1.809

3.791

2.461

0.560

0.085

1.639

1.898

1.653

0.370

Laps

19
15
9
7
17
5
20
14
6
16
11
2
7
5
11
5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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